
Event #7 on 07/13/20
Pos Team # Team Name Gross

Score

1 1  BURKHAMER-WREN 76
2 3  KNEZOVICH-WIXOM 80
3 13  HOPKINS-ROUSER 81
4 4  KEENA-PLAYTER 84
4 8  RATLIFF-TRACEY 84
6 2  BUCHAN-RIEHM 85
6 5  PHILIPS-ZANZINGER 85
8 20  MORRIS-SCHUCH 88
9 16  DAVIS-RADTKE 90

10 6  COLLINS-KIPPERT 92
11 7  DEWYSE-SROKA 94
11 14  MONROE-NAGEL 94
13 17  CRAMER-REUILLE 96
14 12  HALLEY-HECHT 99
15 18  LEER-MIAZGOWICZ 100
16 9  SCHOEFF-STUTZ 101
17 10  BIELBY-MAY 104
18 11  RODRIGUEZ-COOK 108
19 19  GILBERT-SMITH 110
20 15  CLARK-JOHNSTON 111


